

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18925/2010

SUDHIR M.KHANDWALA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pragya Ohri,Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Snigdha Pandey,Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand ,Adv
Ms. Vandana Sehgal,Adv.Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff ,Adv
Mr./Ms. M.C. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Respondent No.4 granted
last opportunity for filing counter affidavit, if any.
List the matter on 14.7.2011.(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar